IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

PARAMETRIC SOUND )

CORPORATION, TB HOLDINGS, INC.,) No. 66689 Electronically Filed
KENNETH POTASHNER; ELWOOD ) 0. Oct 13 2015 09:55 a.m.
NORRIS; SETH PUTTERMAN; ) District Court No.gg—]%?gwr_ meagourt

ROBERT KAPLAN; ANDREW WOLFE;) Dept. No. XI

and JAMES HONORE, )
Petitioners, ;

VS. )

THE EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT ;
COURT, in and for the County of Clark, )
State of Nevada, and THE ELIZABETH )
GONZALEZ, District Judge, )
Respondents, )

and )
VITIE RAKAUSKAS, individually and ;
on behalf of all others similarly situated, )
and Intervening Plaintiffs RAYMOND )
BOYTIM and GRANT OAKES, )
Real parties in interest. )

)

REAL PARTIES IN INTEREST’S APPENDIX VOL. |
RgBDBCI)vVSDGLELLPLER RUDMAN -[I;QI\E/IOD I\éAg,ﬁ\/l IA%VA/ FIRM, P.C.
RANDALL J. BARON Nevada Bé_r No. 8599
A. RICK ATWOOD, JR. 311 East Liberty Street
DAVID T. WISSBROECKER Reno, NV 89501
DAVID A. KNOTTS Telephone: 775/323-1321
655 West Broadway, Suite 1900
San Diego, CA 92101-8498 SAXENA WHITE P.A.
Telephone: 619/231-1058 JOSEPH E. WHITE, Il

JONATHAN M. STEIN _

2424 North Federal Highway, Suite 257
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Telephone: 561/394-3399

Attorneys for Real Parties in Interest
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify under penalties of perjury that on this date | served a true

and correct copy of the foregoing document by sending the document via email to

the addresses listed below.

Name Party E-mail Address

David C. O’Mara, Esq. Plaintiffs david@omaralaw.net
Valerie Weis (assistant)  Plaintiffs val@omaralaw.net

David Knotts Plaintiffs DKnotts@rgrdlaw.com
Randall Baron Plaintiffs RandyB@rgrdlaw.com
Jamie Meske (paralegal)  Plaintiffs JaimeM@rgrdlaw.com
Adam Warden Plaintiffs awarden@saxenawhite.com
Jonathan Stein Plaintiffs Jstein@saxenawhite.com
Mark Albright Plaintiffs gma@albrightstoddard.com
Loren Ryan (paralegal) Plaintiffs e-file@saxenawhite.com
Steve Peek Defendants speek@hollandhart.com
Bob Cassity Defendants bcassity@hollandhart.com
Alejandro Moreno Defendants amoreno@sheppardmullin.com
John P. Stigi 11l Defendants JStigi@sheppardmullin.com
Tina Jakus Defendants tjakus@sheppardmullin.com
Valerie Larsen (assistant) Defendants VLLarsen@hollandhart.com
Richard Gordon Defendants rgordon@swlaw.com
Gaylene Kim (assistant)  Defendants gkim@swlaw.com

Joshua Hess Defendants Joshua.Hess@dechert.com
Brian Raphel Defendants Brian.Raphel@dechert.com
Reginald Zeigler Defendants Reginald.Zeigler@dechert.com

DATED: October 12, 2015
/s/ David C. O’Mara

DAVID C. O'MARA






